    PROLINE Digital Nylon Cable Data Sheet
Special Application Fire Equipment Limited  Unit 6 Brickyard Road, Aldridge, West Midlands. WS9 8SR
Distributor : www.ornicom.com | info@ornicom.com | +32 477 23 76 79
 Revision 1.0 June 2023 | Document Ref. PROLINE Digital Nylon Cable Data Sheet
`
Proline Digital Linear Heat Detection Cable uses fixed temperature detection technology to provide an
easy method for sensing changes in temperature levels. The cable can offer alternative overheat
protection in a vast range of applications and environments, from tunnels, cable trays, warehousing to

Fuel Oils ••••• ••••• •••
Gasoline Unleaded ••••• ••• •••
Jet Fuel •••• •••• •••
Kerosene ••••• ••••• •••
Lubricants ••••• •••• •••
Methanol •••• •••• •••••
Natural Gas ••••• ••••• •••••
Sea Water ••••• ••••• •••••
Sodium Peroxide ••••• ••• ••
    PROLINE Digital Nylon Cable Data Sheet
Special Application Fire Equipment Limited  Unit 6 Brickyard Road, Aldridge, West Midlands. WS9 8SR
Distributor : www.ornicom.com | info@ornicom.com | +32 477 23 76 79
 Revision 1.0 June 2023 | Document Ref. PROLINE Digital Nylon Cable Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TH68N-100 Digital LHD Cable, Nylon, 68°C Alarm Temp, UL, 100m
TH68N-200 Digital LHD Cable, Nylon, 68°C Alarm Temp, UL, 200m
TH68N-500 Digital LHD Cable, Nylon, 68°C Alarm Temp, UL, 500m
TH68N-1000 Digital LHD Cable, Nylon, 68°C Alarm Temp, UL, 1000m
TH78N-100 Digital LHD Cable, Nylon, 78°C Alarm Temp, UL, 100m
TH78N-200 Digital LHD Cable, Nylon, 78°C Alarm Temp, UL, 200m
TH78N-500 Digital LHD Cable, Nylon, 78°C Alarm Temp, UL, 500m
TH78N-1000 Digital LHD Cable, Nylon, 78°C Alarm Temp, UL, 1000m
TH88N-100 Digital LHD Cable, Nylon, 88°C Alarm Temp, UL, 100m
TH88N-200 Digital LHD Cable, Nylon, 88°C Alarm Temp, UL, 200m
TH88N-500 Digital LHD Cable, Nylon, 88°C Alarm Temp, UL, 500m
TH88N-1000 Digital LHD Cable, Nylon, 88°C Alarm Temp, UL, 1000m
TH105N-100 Digital LHD Cable, Nylon, 105°C Alarm Temp, UL, 100m
TH105N-200 Digital LHD Cable, Nylon, 105°C Alarm Temp, UL, 200m
TH105N-500 Digital LHD Cable, Nylon, 105°C Alarm Temp, UL, 500m
TH105N-1000 Digital LHD Cable, Nylon, 105°C Alarm Temp, UL, 1000m